www.westernfilter.com 160
TM
BOWL KIT ORDERING CODES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
P-133233-01B 4” Bowl (W061 Series)
P-133233-02B 8” Bowl (W061 Series)
P-133233-04B 13” Bowl (W061 Series)
P-133234-01B 4” Bowl (W331 Series)
P-133236-01B 4” Bowl (W350 Series)
P-133236-02B 8” Bowl (W350 Series)
P-235249-03B 9” Cylinder (W451 Series)
P-235249-06B 18” Cylinder (W451 Series)
P-235249-07B 27” Cylinder (W451 Series)
P-133238-01B 4” Bowl (W440, W610 and W613 Series)
P-133238-02B 8” Bowl (W440, W610 and W613 Series)
P-133239-01B 4” Bowl (620 Series)
P-133239-02B 8” Bowl (620 Series)
P-133239-04B 13” Bowl (620 Series)
P-133239-05B 16” Bowl (620 Series)
P-234938-01B 5” Bowl (WT15 Series)
P-134229-06B 18” Bowl (WL16 Series)
P-134229-07B 27” WL16 Bowl (WL16 Series)
P-137567-01B 4” Bowl (W322 Series)
P-137567-02B 8” Bowl (W322 Series)
P-137568-01B 4” Bowl (W621 Series)
P-137568-02B 8” Bowl (W621 Series)
P-137568-04B 13” Bowl (W621 Series)
P-138966-03B 9” Bowl (W033 Series)
P-138966-06B 18” Bowl (W033 Series)
P-138966-07B 27” Bowl (W033 Series)
P-138969-01B 5” Bowl (W341 Series)
P-138969-02B 8” Bowl (W341 Series)
NOTE: Seal kits include all soft goods to fully service a unit.
SP
IN
-O
N
FI
LT
ER
S
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L
D
A
TA
R
EF
ER
EN
C
E
D
A
TA
&
SE
R
V
IC
E
PA
R
TS
A
C
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
REFERENCE DATA
AND SERVICE PARTS